Thread Sealing Tape, PVC Tape & PVC Wrap

MATCO-NORCA
MODEL NUMBER

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

_ Thread Sealing Tape

TFO3100
TF03260
TF03520
TF031296
TF04260
TF04520

TF041296

THREAD SEALING TAPE TF05260

TF05520

TF051296

Mil SpecT-27730A
1/2" x 100"

1/2" x 260"
1/2" x 520"
1/2" x 1296"
3/4" x 260"
3/4" x 520"
3/4" x1296"
1" x 260"

1" x 520"

1" x1296"

C ‘ _ PVCElectrical Tape - 60 Rolls
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TE0460

3/4" x 7 mil.

C@ m PVC Pipe Wrap - 100" Rolls
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NN MATCO-NORCA

32 Global sourcing. National compliance. Local service.

2" x 10 mil.

2" x 20 mil.

4" x 10 mil.

CARTON QUANTITIES
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Plumbing Specialties

MASTER
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500
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350
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